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Monday, February 27

 

 

Tuesday, February 28

 

Wednesday, February 29

Thursday, March 01
Council Meeting

11:30am 1:00pm Save the Date: Nature Conservancy's 2012 Voices of 
Conservation Luncheon (Hilton Austin)

Friday, March 02
10:00am ASA Board Meeting (Activity Center)
11:30am 1:30pm Austin Black Lawyers - Legacy Awards Luncheon 

(Green Pastures)

Saturday, March 03
10:00am 1:00pm It's My Park Day (TBD)
6:00pm 10:00pm  Huston Tillotson Univesrity Annual Masked Gala 

(Hilton Austin Hotel (downtown))
8:00pm 11:00pm Viva - Once Upon a Time (Austin Music Hall: 208 

Nueces Street)

Sunday, March 04
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April 2012March 05 - 
March 11

Monday, March 05
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 10:30am George Cofer: Hill County Conservancy (Joes)
10:30am 12:00pm Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm Bobby Johns and Jose Cortina (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 3:00pm Mary Williams Funeral (University United Methodist 

Church)

Tuesday, March 06
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 1:00pm Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm Jed Buie and Mike Nellis (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 3:00pm Bob Wittmeyer (MPT COle)

Wednesday, March 07
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:30am 12:00pm Agenda Meeting (MPT Cole)
1:00pm 4:00pm AE Special Meeting Session One (B&C)
4:00pm 4:30pm Michele Houseman (MPT)
5:00pm 9:00pm Meeting Prep

Thursday, March 08
Council Meeting

8:00am 10:00am Meeting Prep
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
5:00pm 7:00pm Austin Police Association PAC (The Austin Club - 

Second Floor: 110 E. 9th Street)

Friday, March 09
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
2:00pm 2:30pm Jeremy Martin (Meuller)

Saturday, March 10

Sunday, March 11
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April 2012March 12 - 
March 18

Monday, March 12
AISD Spring Break

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Tuesday, March 13
AISD Spring Break

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Wednesday, March 14
AISD Spring Break

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Thursday, March 15
AISD Spring Break

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
10:00am 12:00pm Special Called Mtg. (Council Chambers )
12:00pm 1:30pm Staff Meeting

Friday, March 16
AISD Spring Break

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
11:30am 12:00pm Sam Osmeane re East 12th (Mueller)

Saturday, March 17

Sunday, March 18
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April 2012March 19 - 
March 25

Monday, March 19
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:30am Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:30pm 2:00pm Rabecca Melancon - AIBA (MPT Cole)
6:00pm 9:00pm CAMPO (Room 3.102 Joe C. Thompson Conference 

Center)

Tuesday, March 20
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 1:00pm Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm Burke Fort (2017)
2:00pm 2:30pm Rodney Ahart (MPT Cole)

Wednesday, March 21
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:00am Invitation: Austin Studios Tour with Mayor Pro Tem 
Sheryl Cole, Rebec... @ Wed Mar 21 10am - 11am 
(phylis.gage@austintexas.gov) (1901 E. 51st Street - 
Gate 2 (by Water Tower) buzz 3#)

11:00am 12:30pm Agenda Meeting (MPT Cole)
1:00pm 1:30pm MPT Cole 1-1 AFC Monthly Meeting (MPT Cole's office)
1:30pm 2:00pm John re TXI Tri-Party (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 5:00pm Austin Energy Special Session
6:00pm 9:00pm ADL Torch of Liberty Award Dinner (Four Seasons 

Hotel)

Thursday, March 22
Council Meeting

8:00am 10:00am Meeting Prep
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

11:30am 1:30pm Save the Date: Retirement Luncheon James Hargrove 
(Mexican American Culturual Center: 600 River Street)

12:30pm 1:00pm Phylis out for the rest of the day

Friday, March 23
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Saturday, March 24

Sunday, March 25
10:30am 11:30am Present Proclamation to Rev. Clark
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Monday, March 26
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:30am 11:30am Audit and Finance Committee- MARCH (City Hall 

Boards and Commission Room 1101)
1:00pm 1:30pm Arron Chappel : The Laborers Union (MPT COle)
1:30pm 3:00pm Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)

Tuesday, March 27
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:30am 10:00am PG and KG to Lakeway

1:30pm 2:00pm Sylvia Orosco at Mexic Arte Museum (MPT COle)
2:00pm 5:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 4 (Council Chambers)

Wednesday, March 28
Texas Relays

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
1:00pm 1:30pm Jed Buie (MPT Cole)
1:30pm 2:00pm Wolf Sittler ( MPT Cole)
2:30pm 3:00pm Jerry Harris  (MPT Cole's Office)
3:00pm 3:30pm Dick Openheimer (MPT Cole)
3:30pm 4:00pm Deb Duvall (PHONE CALL 

Thursday, March 29
Texas Relays

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
10:00am 1:00pm Asian American Resourcel Center Groundbreaking 

(8401 Cameron Road)
2:00pm 2:30pm Dave Foster- Clean Water (MPT Cole)
3:00pm 5:00pm TML - orientation for new board members (First Floor 

Conference Room of TML Center; 1821 Rutherford 
Lane)

Friday, March 30
Texas Relays

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
10:00am 2:00pm TML Board Meeting (First Floor Conference Room  - 

TML Center 1821 Rutherford Lane)
12:00pm 1:00pm State of the City (City hall)
12:00pm 12:30pm State of the City Address (City Hall)
5:30pm 6:30pm 2012 Texas Relays Panel Discussion "Helping Our 

Student Athletes Succeed at the College Level" (Carver
Museum and Culteral Center)

6:30pm 8:00pm  Texas Relay Reception (Carver Museum and Cultural 
Center)

Saturday, March 31
Texas Relays

9:00am Save the Date: 5th Annual St. James Missions 5K/1K 
Run/Walk

Sunday, April 01




